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Dos
146
142
110
171
129
153
132
197
103
115
188
121
147
96
108
116
149
114
178
198
195
131
98
183
179
104
111
105
123
138
175
200
130
122
193
174
117
145
139
127
133
160
126
150
99
194
176
167
106
107
164
154
152
186
199
148
134
162
137
173
136
165
101
144
169
120
168
163
184
125
112
172
113
187
170

Raid AGGLO 2016

Etat de résultats - FAMILLE

12/06/2016

Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Course

LECIGNE/DURCZEEWSKI GREBORY/VALENTIN M FAMILLE
BIZET BRUNO/REGIS M FAMILLE
BENTIVEGNA/LUCAS JEREMY/MARION M FAMILLE
VANDERSHUREN/MARCOTTE JIMMY/CHRISTOHE M FAMILLE
DEVIENNE/BIZET ARNAUD/DENIS M FAMILLE
BERNARD/CHAMONAL VINCENT/BRUNO M FAMILLE
CASSEZ/MUNGROO VALENTIN/SHAAN M FAMILLE
LANDRY SYLVAIN/PAULINE M FAMILLE
PRINS GREGORY/SANDRINE M FAMILLE
PYPE VINCENT/MANON M FAMILLE
LEFEBVRE/MELIQUE PIERRE/JULIEN M FAMILLE
LELEU GILLES/MARYLINE M FAMILLE
RYCKMAN/POIRE VINCENT/CEDRIC M FAMILLE
BLANQUART/FAUCOEUR PATRICK/SEBASTIEN M FAMILLE
BACHELIER/GAGNEUX ANTOINE/CAMILLE M FAMILLE
DELCOUR GEOFFREY/MAXENCE M FAMILLE
MOREL CHRISTIAN/CHRISTOPHE M FAMILLE
MARECHAL/LATOUR JEROME/PATRICE M FAMILLE
LEMIRE/DUBRULLE CHRISTOPHE/BENOIT M FAMILLE
SEGARD/COCHETEUX CEDRIC/CAROLINE M FAMILLE
MONCHEAUX/LHERMITTE FREDERIC/BENOIT M FAMILLE
CASSEZ OLIVIER/MAXENCE M FAMILLE
SZYMANOWSKI FABRICE/CATHERINE M FAMILLE
VICTORIA/BRIAND ANTHONY/SEBASTIEN M FAMILLE
FIGENWALD VANESSA/ARNAUD M FAMILLE
ROSE SYLVIE/EMMANUEL M FAMILLE
DEPLANQUE BRUNO/AMANDINE M FAMILLE
LELONG/CALLENS GAETAN/STEPHANIE M FAMILLE
POIRIEZ/CHOQUEL FREDERIC/STEPHANE M FAMILLE
DUQUESNE/LEGRAND SOPHIE/GREGORY M FAMILLE
FRANCHOIS MICHEL/FABIENNE M FAMILLE
LEFEBVRE RODRIGUE/DYLAN M FAMILLE
LOUCKX/BIZET FREDERIC/LEA M FAMILLE
DUSSY HENRY/ARTHUR M FAMILLE
KOWALSKI/LIBBRECHT ELEONORE/GILLES M FAMILLE
DUPONT/HYLA TONY/ALEXANDRE M FAMILLE
DUCHEIN/DELCOUR CHRISTOPHE/HUGO M FAMILLE
NAULIN/STANICH SEBASTIEN/JEREMY M FAMILLE
BONEL/BROGNARD FREDERIC/STEPHANIE M FAMILLE
RICOUR VALERIE/LISE M FAMILLE
BOYAVAL MATISSE/PASCAL M FAMILLE
FERRIER/STIEVENART LOIC/ERIC M FAMILLE
BREVIERE CHRISTOPHE/DELPHINE M FAMILLE
ALLART GUILLAUME/MATHIEU M FAMILLE
KALUS/SILVAIN GREGORY/OLIVIER M FAMILLE
BELPAIRE/BON THOMAS/ALVARO M FAMILLE
CARDON LOUIS/EMMA M FAMILLE
CALONNE/LESERT FANNY/ELODIE M FAMILLE
MAILLET/DUBOIS SEBASTIEN/SANDRINE M FAMILLE
BOULY/LEMARCHAND MATHIEU/CLAIRE M FAMILLE
GAILLARD/JOGA REMY/PIERRE M FAMILLE
COUSSEMAEKER CHRISTOPHE/VINCENT M FAMILLE
BLONDEL/CROQUET JEAN PAUL/CHRISTOPHER M FAMILLE
BAILEUL CHLOE/REMI M FAMILLE
GENTE FRANCK/AURELIEN M FAMILLE
BAUWE/CARETTE DAVID/CELINE M FAMILLE
BOYAVAL DOMINIQUE/CLEMENTINE M FAMILLE
CAQUANT/CZERNIAK FIONA/LAURA M FAMILLE
LAGACHE JOHANN/LEO M FAMILLE
FLAMENT/DACHEVILLE BENOIT/MELANIE M FAMILLE
VERON-THOMAS/LAWNICZAK DELPHINE/RENE M FAMILLE
BREVIERE/BOITEL CEDRIC/AMANDINE M FAMILLE
DESCAMPS/WALIGORA PIERRE ANDRE/GUILAINE M FAMILLE
BIZET SABRINA/PAULINE M FAMILLE
BIERNACKI/CHUFFART MELANIE/LAETITA M FAMILLE
ROGIER/MOLET OLIVIER/CECILE M FAMILLE
JACQUART ANTOINE/CELINE M FAMILLE
CZERNIAK/SANNIER FREDERIC/MICKAEL M FAMILLE
JOLY/CLAEYS OLIVIER/CAROLINE M FAMILLE
QUENIART/HECQUET AMELIE/LOGAN M FAMILLE
CRETEL GREGOIRE/SANDY M FAMILLE
BAMOUHAMI/MARCINKOWSKI| ABDELAAZIZ/GAEL M FAMILLE
DELEBECQ/WAILLY LAURENT/AUDREY M FAMILLE
SIX FREDERIC/CARENE M FAMILLE
DELFORGE/WAREMBOURG LUDOVIC/CAROLE M FAMILLE

Pointage 1

00:47:10 (2)

00:50:51 (6)

00:48:32 (4)

01:02:40 (54)
00:56:50 (27)
00:55:12 (22)
00:54:34 (16)
00:54:29 (15)
00:46:52 (1)

00:56:47 (26)
00:47:37 (3)

00:55:01 (19)
00:55:54 (24)
00:52:53 (11)
00:49:32 (5)

00:52:01 (10)
01:00:27 (41)
00:58:31 (34)
00:51:40 (8)

00:54:36 (17)
00:51:37 (7)

00:59:18 (36)
00:51:58 (9)

00:56:29 (25)
00:54:25 (14)
00:55:09 (21)
01:01:05 (45)
00:53:02 (12)
00:54:46 (18)
00:58:14 (33)
00:59:22 (37)
01:02:34 (52)
01:06:49 (76)
00:53:24 (13)
00:59:43 (39)
01:03:23 (63)
01:00:47 (43)
00:57:43 (29)
01:02:39 (53)
00:57:59 (31)
01:02:49 (58)
00:59:56 (40)
01:01:19 (48)
00:55:34 (23)
01:03:10 (62)
01:12:30 (93)
00:58:50 (35)
01:01:12 (46)
01:00:28 (42)
00:58:07 (32)
01:00:55 (44)
00:56:56 (28)
01:01:17 (47)
00:55:06 (20)
01:09:41 (88)
01:07:43 (78)
01:03:47 (66)
01:02:18 (51)
01:06:37 (74)
01:03:44 (65)
01:13:28 (96)
01:02:45 (56)
01:09:53 (89)
01:12:32 (94)
01:14:36 (97)
01:06:18 (72)
01:01:26 (50)
00:57:48 (30)
01:08:22 (82)
01:05:17 (69)
01:02:46 (57)
01:03:55 (67)
01:02:41 (55)
01:13:26 (95)
01:09:35 (87)

Pointage 2
00:49:42 (3,-1)
00:52:59 (6)
00:50:32 (4)
01:05:12 (55,-1)
00:58:57 (24,+3)
00:57:13 (18,+4)
00:56:40 (16)
00:56:38 (15)
00:48:50 (1)
00:59:00 (25,+1)
00:49:40 (2,+1)
00:58:18 (22,-3)
00:58:21 (23,+1)
00:56:05 (13,-2)
00:52:09 (5)
00:54:06 (8,+2)
01:02:30 (40,+1)
01:01:28 (36,-2)
00:53:51 (7,+1)
00:57:47 (21,-4)
00:54:24 (10,-3)
01:01:20 (34,+2)
00:54:12 (9)
00:59:44 (27,-2)
00:56:33 (14)
00:57:30 (19,+2)
01:03:18 (43,+2)
00:55:30 (12)
00:56:51 (17,+1)
01:00:15 (31,+2)
01:01:30 (37)
01:04:34 (50,+2)
01:08:50 (72,+4)
00:55:30 (11,+2)
01:02:11 (39)
01:06:20 (62,+1)
01:03:01 (42,+1)
00:59:50 (28,+1)
01:04:55 (52,+1)
01:00:04 (30,+1)
01:05:29 (57,+1)
01:02:00 (38,+2)
01:04:31 (48)
00:59:03 (26,-3)
01:05:20 (56,+6)
01:14:44 (92,+1)
01:01:21 (35)
01:03:32 (44,+2)
01:02:30 (40,+2)
01:00:46 (33,-1)
01:04:02 (46,-2)
00:59:51 (29,-1)
01:05:29 (58,-11)
00:57:31 (20)
01:11:41 (82,+6)
01:11:57 (84,-6)
01:06:24 (63,+3)
01:04:52 (51)
01:09:42 (76,-2)
01:08:02 (67,-2)
01:15:45 (95,+1)
01:06:05 (60,-4)
01:12:24 (85,+4)
01:14:47 (93,+1)
01:16:43 (96,+1)
01:09:29 (75,-3)
01:03:42 (45,+5)
01:00:28 (32,-2)
01:13:59 (89,-7)
01:08:31 (70,-1)
01:05:31 (59,-2)
01:06:19 (61,+6)
01:07:31 (66,-11)
01:17:46 (99,-4)
01:11:40 (81,+6)

Pointage 3 Penalité
01:40:35 (2,+1)
01:40:14 (1,+5)
01:45:30 (3,+1)
02:09:05 (49,+6)
01:47:04 (5,+19)
01:50:18 (6,+12)
01:50:39 (7,+9)
01:50:53 (8,+7)
01:46:53 (4,-3)
01:54:56 (13,+12)
01:52:13 (9,-7)
01:57:08 (18,+4)
01:54:41 (11,+12)
01:54:46 (12,+1)
01:54:58 (14,-9)
01:52:25 (10,-2)
01:58:27 (21,+19)
01:57:04 (17,+19)
01:55:02 (15,-8)
01:58:54 (22,-1)
02:00:50 (24,-14)
02:00:47 (23,+11)
01:56:49 (16,-7)
02:04:48 (31,-4)
02:00:55 (25,-11)
02:03:21 (29,-10)
02:04:52 (32,+11)
01:58:17 (20,-8)
01:57:11 (19,-2)
02:03:44 (30,+1)
02:01:24 (26,+11)
02:02:28 (28,+22)
02:06:36 (38,+34)
02:08:03 (43,-32)
02:05:14 (34,+5)
02:06:34 (37,+25)
02:07:15 (39,+3)
02:02:27 (27,+1)
02:10:38 (52)
02:07:22 (40,-10)
02:10:45 (53,+4)
02:07:58 (42,-4)
02:10:15 (51,-3)
02:05:05 (33,-7)
02:08:24 (44,+12)
02:13:14 (55,+37)
02:05:40 (35)
02:08:50 (47,-3)
02:09:54 (50,-10)
02:07:43 (41,-8)
02:08:37 (46)
02:05:47 (36,-7)
02:08:51 (48,+10)
02:08:30 (45,-25)
02:10:50 (54,+28)
02:18:51 (60,+24)
02:20:13 (62,+1)
02:15:31 (58,-7)
02:13:56 (56,+20)
02:22:02 (67)
02:26:28 (79,+16)
02:14:58 (57,+3)
02:20:57 (64,+21)
02:23:22 (70,+23)
02:26:22 (78,+18)
02:25:09 (74,+1)
02:21:04 (65,-20)
02:17:10 (59,-27)
02:22:56 (68,+21)
02:20:04 (61,+9)
02:25:43 (75,-16)
02:25:50 (76,-15)
02:31:56 (87,-21)
02:28:09 (83,+16)
02:26:21 (77,+4)

Temps
02:08:08
02:09:03
02:09:24
02:14:29
02:16:08
02:16:22
02:21:43
02:22:02
02:22:17
02:22:27
02:23:48
02:24:15
02:24:20
02:25:36
02:26:10
02:26:31
02:26:55
02:27:20
02:28:46
02:29:31
02:30:18
02:31:19
02:31:49
02:31:52
02:31:53
02:32:38
02:32:53
02:33:11
02:33:15
02:33:27
02:34:08
02:34:15
02:35:48
02:36:48
02:37:11
02:37:19
02:37:34
02:37:39
02:38:06
02:38:59
02:39:17
02:39:57
02:40:23
02:41:32
02:41:39
02:41:51
02:42:13
02:43:20
02:43:28
02:43:30
02:44:38
02:45:55
02:47:20
02:48:57
02:49:03
02:49:13
02:49:24
02:50:35
02:51:15
02:52:00
02:54:59
02:55:14
02:55:59
02:56:09
02:57:08
02:58:26
02:59:18
03:00:50
03:01:13
03:01:29
03:01:32
03:02:29
03:02:56
03:03:23
03:04:27



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
Abandons
DNF

181
141
196
185
109
119
166
102
97

177
157
140
158
191
151
161
155
135
128
143
192
182
180
159
156
118

190

DALLENNES/DISSAUX CEDRIC/LOIC
SERGENT/LAOUINI CYRIL/HMIDA
LANDRY VALERIE/MARGAUX
MICHEL/NOEL DAMIEN/NATACHA
CRENDAL/TOFFEL JEROME/CELINE
ROUSSEL/PECOT EMMANUEL/CECILE
BOITEL/HANQUEZ BENOIT/ADELINE
RENAULD/TOMEO AUDE/GUILLAUME
LIGNIER/CHAPPE NELLY/CELINE
LECAT/CREVISSE JEREMY/EMILIE
BALAS/LABBE SOPHIE/DAVID
SADRY/KRZYWANSKI LAURA/ELIZABETH
RENARD/BALAS MARTIN/GABRIEL
LORIDAN ANNE/PATRICK

FLAJOLET HERVE/LOIC

CAUET/HYLA EMILIE/AURELIE
COUSSEMAEKER ANTOINE/ROMAIN
VERON LOIC/PIERRE
GILLIERS/LIEBART JULIE/EMELINE
DOLENEC/GINESTE AMELIE/EMILIE
LORIDAN/KAMINIECKI MATTHIEU/FANNY
BERENGUE GREGORY/LEO
LORTHIOIS/DRUMEZ DAVID/GREGOIRE
BALAS/LABBE CLAIRE/CAMILLE
COUSSEMAEKER PATRICK/ARNAUD
JOETS BRUNO/CLEMENCE

DELPECH QUENTIN/THEAN

TSI LELELELELELELELELERLR

<

FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE
FAMILLE

FAMILLE

01:06:06 (71)
01:09:34 (85)
01:08:16 (81)
01:14:49 (98)
01:02:59 (61)
01:08:38 (83)
01:07:45 (80)
01:05:47 (70)
01:10:49 (91)
01:01:21 (49)
01:03:42 (64)
01:20:40 (101)
01:02:58 (60)
01:11:57 (92)
01:06:19 (73)
01:21:28 (102)
01:06:40 (75)
01:09:33 (84)
01:09:35 (86)
01:04:00 (68)
01:06:52 (77)
01:07:43 (78)
01:19:47 (100)
01:10:29 (90)
00:59:41 (38)
01:15:04 (99)

01:02:57 (59)

01:09:26 (74,-3)
01:11:44 (83,+2)
01:11:00 (80,+1)
01:17:24 (98)
01:05:11 (54,+7)
01:10:52 (79,+4)
01:10:20 (78,+2)
01:08:28 (69,+1)
01:14:07 (90,+1)
01:04:32 (49)
01:06:58 (65,-1)
01:23:53 (101)
01:06:32 (64,-4)
01:14:48 (94,-2)
01:08:38 (71,+2)
01:25:47 (102)
01:09:52 (77,-2)
01:13:08 (87,-3)
01:12:26 (86)
01:08:07 (68)
01:09:00 (73,+4)
01:14:08 (91,-13)
01:22:27 (100)
01:13:36 (88,+2)
01:04:29 (47,-9)
01:17:24 (97,+2)

01:05:10 (53,+6)

02:21:13 (66,+8)
02:34:54 (89,-6)
02:30:37 (85,-5)
02:30:34 (84,+14)
02:20:15 (63,-9)
02:25:02 (73,+6)
02:24:25 (72,+6)
02:30:37 (85,-16)
02:24:23 (71,+19)
02:32:48 (88,-39)
02:26:39 (80,-15)
03:10:58 (100,+1)
02:26:54 (82,-18)
02:23:04 (69,+25)
02:40:50 (94,-23)
02:44:38 (95,+7)
02:35:06 (91,-14)
02:35:04 (90,-3)
03:22:52 (101,-15)
02:45:19 (96,-28)
02:37:46 (92,-19)
02:26:49 (81,+10)
02:40:39 (93,+7)
02:46:11 (98,-10)
02:51:58 (99,-52)
02:46:00 (97)

00:15:00

03:04:47
03:05:16
03:05:48
03:06:00
03:06:11
03:09:01
03:09:33
03:10:27
03:10:31
03:11:22
03:12:55
03:15:56
03:16:37
03:17:42
03:25:38
03:26:13
03:27:18
03:28:10
03:28:13
03:28:26
03:30:39
03:32:15
03:32:37
03:35:26
03:39:06
03:40:04

Abandon



